GUADAGNI PLATE I
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MIGLIORE

|
GUITTONE 1

|
GIOVANNI 2

|
FRANCESCO 3
marries
Ermellina of Alberto

GUITTONE
|
| |
ILDEBRANDINO 4 GUADAGNO 5
marries marries
Brunetta..... Contessa...buried 1in
in the cemetery of S. Reparata
|
| | | | |
MIGLIORE 6 GIANNI 7 ZATO 8 LISABETTA MIGLIORE PIEROTTO 9
marries marries marries in marries
Imperizia... Venna. .. Ghino of  PLATE II Telda
buried in the cemetery Ugolino of sir
of S, Reparata, documented Tornaquinci Felice
by a very ancient obituary Visdomini

of that church
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| |
PANZA ULIVIERI

He was a notary and

he would draw up deeds

by imperial privilege.

Many deeds he drew up about the
half of the Thirteenth century
can still be found in archives.
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MIGLIOROZZO  GIOVANNI GUITTO  LORENZO BINDO  GUADAGNO

marries + 1348 + 1330 + 1340 1311 + 1340
Mingarduccia marries  marries marries
di Geri a)Piera 1324, 1328, Usarda
of sir Cresci  Nera di di Cione di
Scalore dei  b)Giovanna Bencivenni  Schicchi
Donati. When  di Galgani Capplardi

she died in Bernardo
1353 she left Struffaldi
some goods to l
some poor people |
who had to be chosen by her friends the devotee Banca of Bernardo
della Tosa and Giovanna, wife of Giotto Peruzzi. They appointed as
heirs two poor women and gave 400 gold florins to each of thenm.

| | | | |

| | | | | |
MIGLIORE TELDA DEA MIGLIORE  LORENZO GIOVANNI
He was + 1348 marries one of the six + before
a judge marries Maso of citizens who were 1359
and on  1339,Lapo  Aldobrandino appointed to pick marries
2/4/1254  of Dante the prisoners who were Dannozza of
he ratified of Nuto Turinghelli to be freed for the  Priore of Sir
the peace with feast of Faster 1333. Bartolo Bianchi
the city of Pistoia + 1374 marries
while he was part of Caterina of Amadore Amadori

the City Council |
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| | | | | | "
LOTTO  GASDIA  FILIPPONE BARTOLO PAOLO CRISTOFANO MARIA BATTISTA

called marries 11 recalled
GHIOTTO 1283, marries in the verdict of the Holy Roman
(glutton- Andrea Tessa Emperor Arrigo VII in 1313

ous) 10 of Duccio |

marries Adimarl | | @ mmmmmemeeeeeeeeeeeeeeoo

1299, | | |

Adalagia of GUITTO MATTEQ 20 ZANOBI

Doffo de’ Pulci + §/8/1388 marries + 10/1/1388

a)1410, Piera
of Sandro of Geri del Bello
h) 1437, Battista

of Giovanni degli Abati 21
|

| | | | | |

FILIPPO TORA SANDRA IACOPA CHELE a)DARIA D)MATTEA  b)MATTEQ

+ around devotee 1in marries he was  marries born in  horn

1343 of the 1361 1294, wounded a)1432, 1449 pos thumous

because third she Berto and made Giovanni  marries about 1453

of the Order made of sir prisoner of Zucchero, Luigi + and buried

wounds of St. a  Giovanni by the harness of about 1500

in- Dominick will Chiocciola army maker Baldovinetto

flicted marries de' of b)Cristofano Baldovinetti

by Lapo 1327, Fresco- Lucca of Francesco,

and Naddo Tommaso baldi at the plank bed maker

Guadagni of sir hattle

marries Corso of Altopascio

Casina... Donati 1n 1325

she made

a will

in 1362

|
| |

GIOVANNI LODOVICO

both were appointed heirs in the wills

of their aunt Sandra Donati in 1361 and of /

their mother Casina in 1362. Both are helieved /

to have died childless because of the plague in 1363 /

| | | | | | | |
BIAGIQO BILIA  PIERACCIQ FRANCESCA  ANTONIO  TADDEA  FRANCESCO GIQVANNA

13 marries 14 nun at 1328 nun at 15 dominican
Pietro marries  Monticelll Monticelli marries nun
of Lapo Leale of sir Taddea 1n the
del Lapo del Bardl of convent
Filipetri + in 1328 Cionino of Ripoll
| Arriquccl

| | | | |
LAPO CATERINA ~ LISABETTA  NADDO TELDA AGNOLA

1o devotee of Marries 17
the third a)Albizzino
Order of St. of Manno da
Francis. She Lucolena
made a will in Db)1351, Tacopo |
1348, appointing  of |
her brother Vanni Lupicini
Naddo as heir; |
later she replaced him |
with sir Vieri de’ Bardi
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| | | | | | | |
GIOVANNA ~ MARGHERITA  LEONARDO GIOTTO PIERA  LUCIA  ANTONIO  PIERO

1346 1346 18 1346 1346 19 51gned
| | the treaty
| of peace

————————————————————————— with the
| | | Quittanelli
PIERO  MARINO GIOVANNI in 1341
priest 22 +1n 1348
| | | |
TADDEA FRANCESCO BARTOLOMMEQ LEONARDA
marries he commanded 10 marries
a)1379,Buono of sir cross-bowmen in 1354 a)1371,
Bencivenni Gherardi during the war against Francesco
from S. Donato a the Archbishop of Milano; of Stoldo
Polcanto in 1403 he was elected of Lapo
b)1386, Cambione of mayor of Belforte and Stoldl
Giovanni from the D1comano b)1374, Bartolo
parish of S. Frediano | of Giannino
from

|
| Montespertol:
|

i e

SIMONE CIPRIANO ANTONIO

parish priest 23

of S. Cecilia |

a Decimo |
LUCA

alected 1n 1433;marries Maria of Domenico Savini



